
Plot Plan

For more information call Bridget Minnock 
at (C) 412.849.2762 or (O) 724.776.3686
EmeraldFieldsatPine.com

2019-0710

211212
213

214
215216217218219 210

209
208

207206205

204

203 202 201

221
222

223

224

225226

227

228

229

230
231

232
233 234 235 236

237
238

Mt. Pleasant Road

D
ean Road

Em
erald Fields D

r.

= SOLD

Murrin
 Court

Minnock

= Lot Deposit

= Model

Heurich

Heurich

Minnock

Minnock

Benjamin
Marcus

Benjamin
Marcus

Benjamin
Marcus

Benjamin
Marcus

Benjamin
Marcus

Minnock/
Topsoil

Minnock

Minnock

Heurich

Heurich

Heurich

Heurich
Minnock

Minnock

220

©2019 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchise of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of 
HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Information not verified or guaranteed. If your home is currently listed with a Broker, this is not a solicitation. 


